Sanctuary Coc Sanctuary Name

CINMS Channel Islands
CINMS Channel Islands
CINMS Channel Islands
CINMS Channel Islands
CINMS Channel Islands
CINMS Channel Islands
CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

CBNMS Cordell Bank

FBNMS Fagatele Bay

FBNMS Fagatele Bay

FBNMS Fagatele Bay

FBNMS Fagatele Bay

FBNMS Fagatele Bay

FKNMS Florida Keys

FKNMS Florida Keys

FKNMS Florida Keys
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks
FGBNMS Flower Garden Banks

FIPS

County

06037
06053
06059
06079
06083
06111
06001
06013
06041
06045
06055
06075
06081
06085
06087
06095
06097
60010
60020
60030
60040
60050
12011
12086
12087
22019
22023
22045
22051
22057
22071
22075
22087
22101
22109
22113
48039
48071
48157
48167
48199
48201
48245
48291
48321
48361

Los Angeles, CA (Channel Islands)
Monterey, CA (Channel Islands)
Orange, CA (Channel Islands)

San Luis Obispo, CA (Channel Islands)
Santa Barbara, CA (Channel Islands)
Ventura, CA (Channel Islands)
Alameda, CA (Cordell Bank)

Contra Costa, CA (Cordell Bank)
Marin, CA (Cordell Bank)
Mendocino, CA (Cordell Bank)
Napa, CA (Cordell Bank)

San Francisco, CA (Cordell Bank)
San Mateo, CA (Cordell Bank)

Santa Clara, CA (Cordell Bank)
Santa Cruz, CA (Cordell Bank)
Solano, CA (Cordell Bank)

Sonoma, CA (Cordell Bank)

Eastern District, AS (Fagatele Bay)
Manua District, AS (Fagatele Bay)
Rose Island, AS (Fagatele Bay)
Swains Island, AS (Fagatele Bay)
Western District, AS (Fagatele Bay)
Broward, FL (Florida Keys)
Miami-Dade, FL (Florida Keys)
Monroe, FL (Florida Keys)
Calcasieu, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
Cameron, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
Iberia, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
Jefferson, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
Lafourche, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
Orleans, LA (Flower Garden Banks)

Plaqguemines, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
St. Bernard, LA (Flower Garden Banks)

St. Mary, LA (Flower Garden Banks)

Terrebonne, LA (Flower Garden Banks)

Vermilion, LA (Flower Garden Banks)
Brazoria, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Chambers, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Fort Bend, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Galveston, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Hardin, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Harris, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Jefferson, TX (Flower Garden Banks)
Liberty, TX (Flower Garden Banks)

Matagorda, TX (Flower Garden Banks)

Orange, TX (Flower Garden Banks)

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
FL
FL
FL
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX



FGBNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GRNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
GFNMS
HIHWNMS
HIHWNMS
HIHWNMS
HIHWNMS
HIHWNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS

Flower Garden Banks
Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gray's Reef

Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Gulf of the Farallones
Hawaii Humpback Whale
Hawaii Humpback Whale
Hawaii Humpback Whale
Hawaii Humpback Whale
Hawaii Humpback Whale
Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

48481
12031
12089
12109
13001
13025
13029
13031
13039
13049
13051
13103
13109
13127
13179
13183
13191
13229
13251
13267
13299
13305
45013
45019
45029
45035
45049
45053
6001

6013

6041

6045

6055

6075

6081

6085

6087

6095

6097

15001
15003
15005
15007
15009
37019
37031
37053

Wharton, TX (Flower Garden Banks)

Duval, FL (Gray's Reef)
Nassau, FL (Gray's Reef)

St. Johns, FL (Gray's Reef)
Appling, GA (Gray's Reef)
Brantley, GA (Gray's Reef)
Bryan, GA (Gray's Reef)
Bulloch, GA (Gray's Reef)
Camden, GA (Gray's Reef)
Charlton, GA (Gray's Reef)
Chatham, GA (Gray's Reef)
Effingham, GA (Gray's Reef)
Evans, GA (Gray's Reef)
Glynn, GA (Gray's Reef)
Liberty, GA (Gray's Reef)
Long, GA (Gray's Reef)
Mclntosh, GA (Gray's Reef)
Pierce, GA (Gray's Reef)
Screven, GA (Gray's Reef)
Tattnall, GA (Gray's Reef)
Ware, GA (Gray's Reef)
Wayne, GA (Gray's Reef)
Beaufort, SC (Gray's Reef)
Charleston, SC (Gray's Reef)
Colleton, SC (Gray's Reef)
Dorchester, SC (Gray's Reef)
Hampton, SC (Gray's Reef)
Jasper, SC (Gray's Reef)

Alameda, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Contra Costa, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Marin, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Mendocino, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Napa, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)

San Francisco, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
San Mateo, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Santa Clara, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Santa Cruz, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Solano, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Sonoma, CA (Gulf of the Farallones)
Hawaii, HI (Hawaii Humpback Whale)
Honolulu, HI (Hawaii Humpback Whale)
Kalawao, HI (Hawaii Humpback Whale)
Kauai, HI (Hawaii Humpback Whale)
Maui, HI (Hawaii Humpback Whale)

Brunswick, NC (Monitor)
Carteret, NC (Monitor)
Currituck, NC (Monitor)

X

FL

FL

FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
HI

HI
HI
HI
NC
NC
NC



MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
MBNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
OCNMS
NWHI
NWHI
NWHI
NWHI
NWHI
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monitor

Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Monterey Bay
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Olympic Coast
Papahanaumokuakea
Papahanaumokuakea
Papahanaumokuakea
Papahanaumokuakea
Papahanaumokuakea
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank

37055
37095
37129
37133
37137
37141
51095
51199
51550
51710
51740
51810
51830
6001

6013

6041

6053

6055

6069

6075

6079

6081

6085

6087

6095

53009
53027
53029
53031
53033
53035
53045
53049
53055
53057
53061
53073
15001
15003
15005
15007
15009
23005
23009
23013
23015
23023

Dare, NC (Monitor)

Hyde, NC (Monitor)

New Hanover, NC (Monitor)
Onslow, NC (Monitor)

Pamlico, NC (Monitor)

Pender, NC (Monitor)

James City, VA (Monitor)

York, VA (Monitor)

Chesapeake, VA (Monitor)
Norfolk, VA (Monitor)
Portsmouth, VA (Monitor)

Virginia Beach, VA (Monitor)
Williamsburg, VA (Monitor)
Alameda, CA (Monterey Bay)
Contra Costa, CA (Monterey Bay)
Marin, CA (Monterey Bay)
Monterey, CA (Monterey Bay)
Napa, CA (Monterey Bay)

San Benito, CA (Monterey Bay)
San Francisco, CA (Monterey Bay)
San Luis Obispo, CA (Monterey Bay)
San Mateo, CA (Monterey Bay)
Santa Clara, CA (Monterey Bay)
Santa Cruz, CA (Monterey Bay)
Solano, CA (Monterey Bay)
Clallam, WA (Olympic Coast)
Grays Harbor, WA (Olympic Coast)
Island, WA (Olympic Coast)
Jefferson, WA (Olympic Coast)
King, WA (Olympic Coast)

Kitsap, WA (Olympic Coast)
Mason, WA (Olympic Coast)
Pacific, WA (Olympic Coast)

San Juan, WA (Olympic Coast)
Skagit, WA (Olympic Coast)
Snohomish, WA (Olympic Coast)
Whatcom, WA (Olympic Coast)
Hawaii, HI (Papahanaumokuakea)
Honolulu, HI (Papahanaumokuakea)
Kalawao, HI (Papahanaumokuakea)
Kauai, HI (Papahanaumokuakea)
Maui, HI (Papahanaumokuakea)
Cumberland, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
Hancock, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
Knox, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
Lincoln, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
Sagadahoc, ME (Stellwagen Bank)

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
HI

HI
HI
HI
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME



SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
SBNMS
TBNMS
TBNMS
TBNMS

Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Stellwagen Bank
Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay

23027
23029
23031
25001
25005
25007
25009
25017
25019
25021
25023
25025
33015
33017
44001
44003
44005
44007
44009
26001
26007
26141

Waldo, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
Washington, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
York, ME (Stellwagen Bank)
Barnstable, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Bristol, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Dukes, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Essex, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Middlesex, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Nantucket, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Norfolk, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Plymouth, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Suffolk, MA (Stellwagen Bank)
Rockingham, NH (Stellwagen Bank)
Strafford, NH (Stellwagen Bank)
Bristol, RI (Stellwagen Bank)

Kent, RI (Stellwagen Bank)
Newport, RI (Stellwagen Bank)
Providence, Rl (Stellwagen Bank)
Washington, RI (Stellwagen Bank)
Alcona, MI (Thunder Bay)

Alpena, Ml (Thunder Bay)
Presque Isle, MI (Thunder Bay)

ME
ME
ME
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
M
Mi
M
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